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CARROLL, John (Chair) 2017-02/28/2023 (802) 649-1988 (H) 

P.O. Box 305  John.Carroll@vermont.gov 

Norwich, VT 05055 

 

BROCHU, Sabina   2019-06/30/2021  (802) 310-7054 (Cell) 

76 Slate Barn Drive Sabina.Brochu@vermont.gov 

Williston, VT 05495 

 

GLEASON, Kim 2019-02/28/2025 (802) 324-7145 (Cell) 

47 Sydney Drive                 Kimberly.g.gleason@partner.vermont.gov 

Essex, VT 05452 

 

LAVOIE, Kathy 2019-02/28/2021 (802) 782-1924 (Cell) 

99 Beebe Road  Kathy.Lavoie@vermont.gov 

Swanton, VT 05488 

 

MATHIS, William   2015- 2/28/2021 (802) 247-6720 (H) 

P.O. Box 345  (802) 383-0058 (O) 

Brandon, VT  05733  (802) 247-8501 (F) 

  William.Mathis@vermont.gov 

 

O’FARRELL, Jenna (Vice Chair) 2019-02/28/2025 (802) 624-0454 

46 Green Street  Jennifer.ofarrell@vermont.gov 

St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 

 

OLSEN, Oliver  2018-2/28/2024 (802) 585-5435 (Cell)  

1320 Middletown Road  Oliver.Olsen@vermont.gov 

South Londonderry, VT  05148 

 

PELTZ, Peter 2015- 2/28/2021 (802) 472-6524 (H) 

P.O. Box 41  (802) 274-1078 (Cell) 

Woodbury, VT  05681  Peter.Peltz@vermont.gov 

 

PENA, Angelita  2020-06/30/2022 (802) 870-0401 (Cell)  

1107 Hardscrabble Rd Angelita.Pena@vermont.gov 

Bristol, VT 05443 

 

SAMUELSON, Jennifer Deck 2020-2/28/2026 (802) 733-1515 (Cell)  

P.O. Box 1091 Jennifer.Samuelson@vermont.gov 

Manchester Center, VT 05255 

 

FRENCH, Dr. Daniel M.  (802) 828-1130 (W) 

Secretary, Agency of Education  (802) 828-6430 (F) 

1 National Life Drive, Davis 5  Daniel.French@vermont.gov   

Montpelier, VT 05620 
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